Wall Industries, Inc.
Rev A
DCMJU10 SERIES
10 Watt DC/DC Power Converters
11/27/2013
Wall Industries, Inc. • 37 Industrial Drive, Exeter, NH  03833 • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 • Fax 603-778-9797
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com
Page 1 of 6

• Shielded Metal Case with Isolated Base-plate
• -40°C to +80°C Operating Temperature Range
• Over Load &  Short Circuit Protection
• UL/IEC/EN 60950-1 Safety Approvals (Pending)
• Input Filter Complies to EN55022, Class A & FCC, Level A
• Heatsink (Optional)
 DESCRIPTION
Size: Weight:
1.0 x 1.0 x 0.4 inches 0.53oz (15g)
25.4 x 25.4 x 10.16 mm
Applications:
• Battery Operated Equipment
• Instrumentation
• Distributed Power Architectures
• Communication & Industrial Electronics
 The DCMJU10 series of DC/DC power converters offers 10 Watts of output power in a 1.0” x 1.0” x 0.4”
shielded metal package with an industry standard pin-out. This series consists of single and dual
output models with a 4:1 ultra wide input voltage range and tight output voltage regulation. State-
of-the-art circuit topology provides a very high efficiency up to 87% and an operating temperature
range of -40°C to +80°C. Further features include remote on/off control, 1500VDC I/O isolation, and
over load and short circuit protection. These converters are RoHS compliant and are ideal for use in
battery operated equipment, instrumentation, distributed power architectures in communication
and industrial electronics and many other space critical applications.
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
SINGLE OUTPUT MODELS
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min (1) Max No Load Max Load
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
DCMJU24S33-10 3.3 VDC 330mA 2200mA 352mA 7.26W 86% 560µF
DCMJU24S05-10 5 VDC 300mA 2000mA 496mA 10W 84% 560µF
DCMJU24S51-10 5.1 VDC 300mA 2000mA 506mA 10.2W 84% 560µF
DCMJU24S12-10 12 VDC 125mA 830mA 483mA 10W 86% 150µF
DCMJU24S15-10 15 VDC 100mA 660mA 474mA 10W 87% 150µF
DCMJU24S24-10
24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
24 VDC 62mA 410mA
30mA
477mA 9.84W 86% 68µF
DCMJU48S33-10 3.3 VDC 330mA 2200mA 180mA 7.26W 85% 560µF
DCMJU48S05-10 5 VDC 300mA 2000mA 248mA 10W 84% 560µF
DCMJU48S51-10 5.1 VDC 300mA 2000mA 253mA 10.2W 84% 560µF
DCMJU48S12-10 12 VDC 125mA 830mA 241mA 10W 86% 150µF
DCMJU48S15-10 15 VDC 100mA 660mA 237mA 10W 87% 150µF
DCMJU48S24-10
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
24 VDC 62mA 410mA
20mA
238mA 9.84W 86% 68µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Output Current Input Current
Model Number Input Voltage
Output
Voltage Min (1) Max No Load Max Load
Output
Power
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive Load
DCMJU24D05-10 ±5 VDC ±150mA ±1000mA 496mA 10W 84% ±220µF
DCMJU24D12-10 ±12 VDC ±62mA ±410mA 477mA 9.84W 86% ±100µF
DCMJU24D15-10
24 VDC
(9 - 36 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50mA ±330mA
30mA
474mA 10W 87% ±100µF
DCMJU48D05-10 ±5 VDC ±150mA ±1000mA 248mA 10W 84% ±220µF
DCMJU48D12-10 ±12 VDC ±62mA ±410mA 238mA 9.84W 86% ±100µF
DCMJU48D15-10
48 VDC
(18 - 75 VDC)
±15 VDC ±50mA ±330mA